Tractor nozzle
As at: 01/25/10 Time:22:42

Saugdise / Suceur de tonage / Traclor nozzle B 11-10.2009



Tractor nozzle
As at: 01/25/10 Time:22:42

Pos.
01
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21

Description
Hose complete

Suction nozzle complete, including items 6-20

Cylindrical screw M 8x35
Washer M 8

Fender wheel

Bearing bolt

Support plate in the back
Cylindrical screw M 5x25
Support plate small in the back
Suction lip in the back

Suction nozzle

Suction lip in front

Support plate small in front
Support plate in front

Set screw

Owner

Countersunk screw M 4x8
Suction lips set, standard
Suction lips set, oil and fatsteadily

Reference
470.832
560.560
P...473 D
P...500 N
800.561
800.423
560.562
P...488 K
560.564
560.556
560.565
560.557
560.561
560.563
800.425
560.566
P...480 C
560.082
560.081



